(st

Ingolstadt

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Daser Fritz
Dorfler Johann
Grabowski Franz
Grabowski Maria
Zylla Gerhard

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 4

Graf Ludwig
Heubusch Ingrid
Heubusch Stefan
Johann Erika
Johann

Edelweif Brunnenreuth

gyortsehiitsengay

Karl-Friedrich

295,1
297,3
303,5
299,8
303,1

309,4
299,9
302,3
301,7
308,2

frei

Sportschttzengau Ingolstadt

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2015 - 2016

Bllcher Spitalhof
Ditting
Emmerling

Endrel3

Kring

Schaffer

Vollmer
Pfaffenzeller

Adler Unsernherrn 1
Amann

Balz

Balz

Moéhle

Priiller

Schmidmeier

GauKlasse

V3 05.11.2015

Herbert
Karl-Heinz
Brigitte
Johann
Heinz
Elisabeth
Rudolf

Martin

Anna

Bernd

Manfred
Robert
Anna-Elisabeth

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 4

Adler Unsernherrn 2
Adler Unsernherrn 1

Bliicher Spitalhof

Edelweill Brunnenreuth

Die Tagesbesten
Graf

Johann

Balz

Vollmer
Grabowski
Schmidmeier
Zylla

Ludwig
Karl-Friedrich
Bernd
Elisabeth
Franz
Anna-Elisabeth
Gerhard

289,8
270,8
2947
301,3
297,0
303,8
262,4

291,9
304,3
290,5
287,6
303,5

2446,9
3586,9
3563,9
2384,4
2381,7

309,4
308,2
304,3
303,8
303,5
303,5
303,1
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